
OBJET RECETTES 

CADEAU 
COTISATION FNML 

COTISATIONS FL TT 797,25 

FRAIS ADMINISTRATIFS 

FRAIS BANCAIRES 

IMPRIMES 

IND KILOMETR 
lnterets 2,80 
JETONS 
JOURNEE CMCM 
MEM HON 65,48 

PRESTATIONS 

SUBSIDE CONS SUP 250,95 

TAXE SEPA 100,00 

Total général 1 216,48 

EXCEDENT DEPENSES 1 168,60 

2 385,08 

Koch Luss 

~d. ~ 

MFLTT 
BILAN DE L'EXERCICE 2016 

DEPENSES BILAN 2016 
105,20 AVOIR FIN EXERCICE 2015 
599,22 EXCEDENT DEPENSES 

AVOIR FIN EXERCICE 2016 
28,00 

13,50 

390,00 

249,75 

62,50 
60,00 

776,91 CAISSE FIN 2016 
SPUERKEES 

100,00 Spuerkont 
2 385,08 Lafende Kont 

Postscheck 
2 385,08 TOTAL 

Moutfort, le 27 mars 2017 
Les réviseurs de caisse 

LINSTER Jean-Marie 

24 727,49 
-1 168,60 

23 558,89 

22 167,66 
816,58 
574,65 

23 558,89 


